
Victorian Track Championships
Para, J19 and Elite

Date: 9th December 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, December 09 2023 5:07:23pm
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Event 10a: JW19 Individual Pursuit 2000m Bronze
8 Laps - Result

1. 52 Amie LAWTON (Brunswick CC) 2:45.006
Half Lap 15.305 (2)

Lap 1 43.910 43.910 (2)
Lap 3 19.093 1:03.004 (1)
Lap 4 19.722 1:22.727 (1)
Lap 5 20.382 1:43.109 (1)
Lap 6 20.847 2:03.957 (1)
Lap 7 20.795 2:24.752 (1)
Lap 8 20.254 2:45.006 (1)

2. 55 Minda DENHAM (Horsham CC) 2:55.236 +10.230
Half Lap 15.246 15.246 (1)

Lap 1 24.596 24.596 (1)
Lap 2 18.902 43.498 (1)
Lap 3 19.937 1:03.435 (2)
Lap 4 21.091 1:24.526 (2)
Lap 5 22.289 1:46.816 (2)
Lap 6 22.970 2:09.787 (2)
Lap 7 23.024 2:32.811 (2)
Lap 8 22.424 2:55.236 (2)


